Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

SI.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Roll No.

160507

200437

166410

171245

141999

198519

181594

185363

160497

200530

201607

161853

241846

187454

242080

200781

191428

191267

151485

158462

149569

158909

199358

203258

166967

170725

166022

184617

212829

167093

224464

Rank

884

988

1012

1110

1136

1201

1206

1290

1313

1353

1354

1380

1412

1552

1555

1557

1558

1658

1681

1758

1779

1800

1811

1824

1843

1863

1874

1896

1922

1930

1950

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Name of Candidate

MARIYA BABU

JOHN THOMAS

DARREN D KUTTIKKAT

TIJO THOMAS MALEPARAMBIL

CYRIAC JOGI

SNEHA MARIA JOY KALLELY

SANJU SEBASTIAN

JOHN ROY

ANN JOSEPH

AMAL PRAKASH

DEEPAK GEORGE

ANGEL TRESA JOSEPH

ANUPRIYA JOSE

DIVYA RAPHEAL

JYOTHIS JOSE

CHRISTO LALU

DINI DIXON

MOHIT JOSSON KAKKASSERY

AMAL ABRAHAM

NIVEA JAMES

SONU JOJO

JOEL GEORGE

DINCY DAVIS

ASHNA JOSE

PRIYANKA JOY

ASWIN K ANTONY

ATHUL PRATHEESH GEORGE P

FRANCIS BABU

JELWIN JOY

SUBITH GEORGE

JOSEPH SHAJU

SI.No.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Roll No.

134440

207867

153072

164135

165845

168785

158112

204729

151142

187331

221519

189757

233386

239508

152911

169424

152697

158819

149548

163693

207990

157853

188432

200077

199948

182105

169235

164401

181422

190078

169636

Rank

1959

1966

1969

1978

1984

1999

2003

2009

2015

2023

2024

2033

2047

2058

2076

2107

2112

2129

2142

2146

2181

2182

2198

2229

2244

2294

2318

2320

2325

2358

2513

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Community code : ZR

Name of Candidate

REEMA JOSEPH

RICHARD SUNNY

EMILY GEORGE

MARIA BABY

CERIN DEVASIA

AKHIL JOSE

JOE THOMAS

ALBIN JACOB

TENY ANN THOMAS

JOSEPH F KAKKASSERY

CELINE JOSE

EVIN ANTO ALAPATT

ALISHA JOHNSON

MINNU MARIA

ANTONY LALY KUNNATHU

JOHN BABY

SNEHA JOSEPH

ANN MARIA MATHEW

DENNIS SHAJI

REUBEN JACOB

AMAL MATHEW

NITISHA ELIZABETH BENNY

JOYAL JOSE

VIBIN CHUNGATH

JAIN CHRISTY

ABRAHAM JOSEPH

NIMMY JOHNSON

JOSEPH THOMAS

SONNET SUNNY

CHINNU LALSON

TINTU MERIN ANTON

Page No. 1



Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

SI.No.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Roll No.

180573

185850

168142

185174

229722

190023

199006

191473

168774

182613

168085

180705

186004

225726

163470

189244

153926

166358

199492

200787

163862

189736

210777

161810

158675

201037

117282

154111

182102

153561

181280

Rank

2520

2523

2536

2547

2563

2565

2600

2606

2641

2652

2700

2703

2725

2779

2788

2794

2806

2814

2828

2885

2913

2922

2930

2953

2961

3009

3023

3028

3035

3041

3077

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Name of Candidate

SHERIN P SUNNY

SRUTHY FRANCIS

ANITTA MARGRETT BABU

GEOFFREY THOMAS

AMALATOM

SHAWN M THOMAS

NEHA JACOB

TRESA MARY CYRIL

MARIA MATHEW

LIYA MARY JOY

EDWIN PETER

ANJALIV B

JEAN BRIGIT LOUIS

RON THOMAS

PRIYANKA D

RAHUL SAJU

JEENA MATHEW

AUGUSTINE BAIJU

AUSTIN PAULY N

ALANA DAVIS

AMIYA SHAJU

JANET K J

PRINCY THOMAS

DENNIS CHERIAN

AMRUTHA THERESA JOHN

ALISHA LIZBETH MATHEW

TREASA CYRIAC

NEENU JOJY PANATTIL

AAMIYA JILSON JOSE

MEJOMON P LUKOSE

RESHMA WILSON

SI.No.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Roll No.

153484

190668

198652

189838

153849

149983

152789

199059

166385

198448

229816

190014

151102

238674

168448

180914

157476

191636

151786

200032

150652

190070

231513

166491

143736

152777

158100

184502

163942

191451

163932

Rank

3080

3105

3110

3116

3181

3232

3256

3287

3288

3307

3321

3343

3354

3366

3375

3382

3387

3406

3407

3435

3443

3452

3476

3493

3497

3559

3563

3586

3597

3629

3684

Community code : ZR
Name of Candidate
KEVIN DEVASSY
JOE CHERIAN
ROSEMY VARGHESE
ASHLIN FRANCY
SUBIN SAJU
FILSY LILLY FRANCIS
MEENU SARA CHACKO
THOMSON JOSE
MARIYA JOY VATHIKULAM
JISNA JACOB
ASHNA SEBASTIAN
ALVINA ANTO
MARIAM RAGEENA
AJAY JOSE
AJAY VARGHESE
DANIA DEVASSY
ASHNA
ATHUL JOJU K
RIYANKA BENNY
TIMY FRANCIS CHANDY
JOSIN K GEORGE
JEEVAN JOSE KALAN
JOEL DEVASIA
PRIYANKA JOSEPH
SRUTHY K THOMAS
ATUL JOHN
TRACEY ANNE AUSTIN
VYSAKH WILSON NEELAMKAVIL
SNEHAKUTTY PIUS
JULIYA GEORGE

NITA JOHN
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Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

SI.No.

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Roll No.

172517

105903

191804

168356

153971

171909

171197

189126

163465

187710

151158

201399

166012

170429

151544

199674

152434

160810

201733

162001

187777

167964

222409

199280

185044

200628

160845

150799

158667

240720

201547

Rank

3711

3731

3833

3856

3878

3889

3898

3908

3909

3918

3934

3935

3948

3960

3983

4001

4017

4031

4034

4036

4070

4071

4114

4134

4207

4229

4240

4276

4299

4311

4328

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Name of Candidate

MELVIN MARTIN

IMMANUEL K BABU

RIYA JOY

RACKY JOSE

DEFINA SHABU

JOHN SEBERT MAMPILLI

JOEL JOSEPH THOMAS

MARIA GRACE BEN

CHRISTIE SEBASTIAN

JACKSON RAJU CR

AMY JUDITH MATHEWS

JOE PAUL UMBAVU

AMITHA ROSE JOHN

NICHOLE JOHNEY

CHRISTY MARIA PAUL

JESNA K JACOB

JOEL GEORGE

ALEENA FRANCIS

JISMY P )

SONY RAJU

LAYANAAL

AKHIL GEORGE ZACHARIA

MERWIN THOMAS JOY

SMERA MARIYA R

ANAGHA MATHEW

CHRIS FRANCIS THEKKANATH

ATHULGK

SANDRA ALEX

APARNA THOMAS

CYRIL BABU

NITHIN JAMES

SI.No.

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Roll No.

184017

164170

164600

184872

158910

202600

168052

152561

158740

162119

142074

166983

163542

226493

188725

150829

260189

163675

186515

149478

188835

158974

188999

172479

204719

199893

149524

258492

168452

180820

163870

Rank

4359

4371

4378

4379

4380

4410

4470

4481

4490

4530

4555

4562

4588

4592

4617

4620

4660

4691

4697

4700

4748

4786

4790

4852

4861

4902

4910

4959

4969

5011

5022

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Community code : ZR

Name of Candidate

AMALAC)

RESHMA MARSHAL THOMAS

ANJALY VINCENT

LEO FREDERICK

RIJO ALEX

MARIA ROS

CRISS ROSE YACOB

ALIDA PIOUS

AKHIL P SUNNY

JOEL JOSEPH

IRENE ANN CYRIAC

DELBIN DAVIS

GLORIA ANNE PHILOSEN

ANN MARIYA GEORGE

PRINCE PETER

ANNU VARGHESE

GEORGE ZACHARIA

MEENU MOTI

CELIN J ALAPPAT

LAVIYA MARIA LALICHEN

FIJO FRANCIS

CHRISTY KURIAKOSE

ROSE MARY GEOGY

AMMU P PAUL

SONIYA CHACKO

HEDWIN AKKARA

ROSE MERIN MARTIN

JITIN SEBASTIAN

ROSE FRANCIS

ANJALY JOY

FEBY JAMES
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Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

SI.No.

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Roll No.

158361

159476

158677

151734

166080

166973

189221

183873

183739

199991

149811

189436

171976

167830

190934

185200

259352

259352

186824

198430

243833

201633

180774

166815

181263

163486

189616

188347

157882

150858

166693

Rank

5057

5105

5199

5204

5392

5396

5519

5577

5608

5685

5713

5798

5874

5946

6106

6108

6132

6132

6149

6194

6206

6251

6255

6267

6305

6332

6365

6415

6462

6481

6509

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Name of Candidate

LAZAR P BABY

SNEHA SHAIJI

ARCHANA BENNY

RIDHIKA SHAJU

NEELIMA A GEORGE

ROSMARY TOMY

ANGEL ROSE

THERESA RAJU

SHERIN ELIZABATH SUNNY

NIKHIL KURIYAN

KURIACHAN T BASIL

BLESSY FRANCIS

JEESON JOSHY M J

ANNA MARIA V JOHN

ARUN ANTONY

EDWIN JOHNSON

JESSA ANN JOY

JESSA ANN JOY

ARUN PAUL

LUCY T FRANCY

VALSA POJI MENACHERY

MIDHUN DAVIS

SANDRA VINCENT

MARIA THOMAS MANGALY

SEETHAL ROSE CHACKO

GRETL ANN KALAMBATTU

LEO VARGHESE

AGNEL MARIA ROSHAN A

ABRAHAM SEBASTIAN

TIBIN CHACKO

ANITAKM

SI.No.

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

Roll No.

184651

260605

183848

191671

185169

198941

151811

153733

208779

149095

153661

188216

161097

190848

161340

182345

253697

259260

162010

159450

190504

232573

204296

182962

157581

167631

198937

153783

167388

159316

159069

Rank

6596

6630

6646

6722

6762

6772

6811

6941

7102

7131

7190

7210

7211

7293

7336

7391

7392

7414

7655

7678

7763

7811

8171

8172

8186

8291

8351

8380

8474

8507

8657

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Community code : ZR

Name of Candidate

SIBIYA BABU

ANU THOMAS

ANJALY SABETH

VARSHA JAMES

ANU TONY P

ANFY K RAPHY

ESWIN ROS SARTHO

HALDA ELIZABETH MATHEWS

ALPHIN MARTIN GEORGE

JEENA KURIAN

ANGEL MERLIN JOY

BENCHAMIN P P

TINA MARIA JACOB

FEEMA RAJU

DINCY BABY

JOSIA ANTONY THOMAS

BIBIJA JAMES

SACHIN DUKE STEPHAN

SENNA SABU

JOEL SABU

ANGELA JOSE

NIVEN JOHN

JERIN VARGHESE

JAKE JOLLY

ELIZABETH JAIN JOSEPH

CYRIL KURIAKOSE

ANGELIN JOHNY T

EMMANUEL V JOSHY

MEGHA ANN JOSE

BIBIN MATHEW

SANDRA MARIA JOHN
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

SI.No.  Roll No.

249 | 167823
250 | 161772
251 | 200934
252 | 203426
253 | 101653
254 | 201318
255 | 201836
256 | 182559
257 | 185469
258 | 183419
259 | 160852
260 | 163792
261 | 150814
262 | 150159
263 | 181030
264 | 181285
265 | 160346
266 | 167257
267 | 241635
268 | 191651
269 | 116792
270 | 191255
271 | 169249
272 | 200348
273 | 188780
274 | 191900
275 | 191467
276 | 227515
277 | 166953
278 | 153440
279 | 185336

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Rank

8677

8696

8749

8794

8923

9012

9023

9040

9063

9317

9442

9469

9659

9705

9727

10078

10196

10256

10531

10589

10656

10818

10825

10848

10875

11030

11239

11420

12504

12700

12868

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Name of Candidate

JOSE PAUL

NEVIL BASTIAN SUNNY

MERIN BABY

ELCINA CHERIYAN V

JOHNTP

JIYA JACOB

EDWINCS

SWETHA LUKE

ALBERT FRANCIS

SHEETAL TRESA SANEL

KIRAN JOY

ANITTA SHAJI

ASMI SEBASTIAN

NIJO JACOB

JOSEPH JOSE

ASHALTOM

GREESHMA M

NEHA ZACHARIAS

ALWIN GEORGE

SMIYA JOSE

MERIN JOHNY

HELEN JOSEPH K

MERIN WILSON

TANY MARIA THOMAS

SHALVIN FRANCIS

ABIN ANTO ANCHERY

FEMINA JOSE

AGNES

ANNMARY VINCENT

FENCY GEORGE

ANU M PAUL

SI.No.

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

Roll No.

190365

201605

188495

184375

189993

211199

182088

198200

191204

200432

200986

148004

158981

Rank

12896

12900

13093

13095

13114

13198

13216

13263

13605

13915

14734

15047

15050

Community code : ZR
Name of Candidate
AMOS JOSEPH
ANJALI JOHN
JISNA JOSE
JAINAAS
IRIN JACOB
SHILPAP M
GEORGEENA DANTY
JITHIN
SION MATHEW
SHILPA SUNNY
ANGEL JOSE
TIYA ROS THOMAS

JOMIA M SIMON

Page No. 5



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research Institute, Bisho Alappat Road, P B

SI.No.  Roll No.

1 200437
2 185363
3 200530
4 191428
5 191267
6 199358
7 184617
8 187331
9 189757
10 188432
11 200077
12 199948
13 190078
14 185850
15 185174
16 229722
17 201296
18 199006
19 168085
20 199492
21 200787
22 189736
23 198652
24 189838
25 191636
26 200032
27 190070
28 184502
29 191451
30 187710
31 201399

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Rank

988

1290

1353

1558

1658

1811

1896

2023

2033

2198

2229

2244

2358

2523

2547

2563

2580

2600

2700

2828

2885

2922

3110

3116

3406

3435

3452

3586

3629

3918

3935

Name of Candidate

JOHN THOMAS

JOHN ROY

AMAL PRAKASH

DINI DIXON

MOHIT JOSSON KAKKASSERY

DINCY DAVIS

FRANCIS BABU

JOSEPH F KAKKASSERY

EVIN ANTO ALAPATT

JOYAL JOSE

VIBIN CHUNGATH

JAIN CHRISTY

CHINNU LALSON

SRUTHY FRANCIS

GEOFFREY THOMAS

AMALA TOM

JESSIN FRANCIS V

NEHA JACOB

EDWIN PETER

AUSTIN PAULY N

ALANA DAVIS

JANET K J

ROSEMY VARGHESE

ASHLIN FRANCY

ATHUL JOJU K

TIMY FRANCIS CHANDY

JEEVAN JOSE KALAN

VYSAKH WILSON NEELAMKAVIL

JULIYA GEORGE

JACKSON RAJU CR

JOE PAUL UMBAVU

SI.No.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Roll No.

201733

187777

200628

184872

158740

190477

188725

189723

186515

188835

199893

151734

191588

191721

199991

189436

190934

185200

186824

198430

201633

189616

188347

260605

191671

185169

198941

188216

190848

198378

198937

Rank

4034

4070

4229

4379

4490

4609

4617

4661

4697

4748

4902

5204

5299

5362

5685

5798

6106

6108

6149

6194

6251

6365

6415

6630

6722

6762

6772

7210

7293

7878

8351

Community code : ZA

Name of Candidate

JISMY P )

LAYANAA L

CHRIS FRANCIS THEKKANATH

LEO FREDERICK

AKHIL P SUNNY

DINOY JOHNY

PRINCE PETER

ANIT MARIA GEORGE

CELIN J ALAPPAT

FIJO FRANCIS

HEDWIN AKKARA

RIDHIKA SHAJU

SUMI ANTONY

MATHEW S VALIYAVEETTIL

NIKHIL KURIYAN

BLESSY FRANCIS

ARUN ANTONY

EDWIN JOHNSON

ARUN PAUL

LUCY T FRANCY

MIDHUN DAVIS

LEO VARGHESE

AGNEL MARIA ROSHAN A

ANU THOMAS

VARSHA JAMES

ANU TONY P

ANFY K RAPHY

BENCHAMIN P P

FEEMA RAJU

HONEY JOHNSON

ANGELIN JOHNY T

Page No. 6



Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research Institute, Bisho Alappat Road, P B

SI.No.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

Roll No.

200934

201318

201836

185469

191651

200348

188780

191900

191467

199947

190365

201605

184375

198200

190192

199421

200986

Rank

8749

9012

9023

9063

10589

10848

10875

11030

11239

12609

12896

12900

13095

13263

13421

13975

14734

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Name of Candidate

MERIN BABY

JIYAJACOB

EDWINCS

ALBERT FRANCIS

SMIYA JOSE

TANY MARIA THOMAS

SHALVIN FRANCIS

ABIN ANTO ANCHERY

FEMINA JOSE

MARY ANN C |

AMOS JOSEPH

ANJALI JOHN

JAINAAS

JITHIN

SANDRA MERIN

BLAISE THERESE CHEERAN

ANGEL JOSE

Community code : ZA
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolenchery, Ernakulam

SI.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Roll No.

103211

168468

203801

182874

160028

127519

135166

168456

137161

169626

182568

213222

153167

185662

125952

135378

149579

122314

168287

122188

168708

127326

133722

117641

164281

161448

120983

159485

150679

161049

151483

Rank

1053

1178

1399

1526

1625

1645

1952

2194

2235

2316

2359

2492

2569

2578

2745

2818

2931

3172

3192

3227

3352

3464

3519

3694

3913

4021

4072

4235

4262

4458

4525

Name of Candidate

MERIN PHILIPS

BASIL PAUL GEORGE

JUA JACOB

NEVIL C PHILIP

BIBIN THOMAS

ALAN A GEORGE

SHINTU GEORGE

GINI M GEORGE

MEENU SARA JOHN

JOHN B MATTAPPILLIL

JOEL JOSEPH JOHN

FEBIN PAUL

ANSU RACHEL CHANDY

LEANN ELIZABETH LENOY

KEZIA RACHEL JOHN

SANU ALEYAMMA THOMAS

AKSHAY ABRAHAM THOMAS

LINS JOHNSON

ABIN JOY

FEBA MARIAM RAJU

MARIA ELDHO

SIMI RAJAN

MERLIN MAMACHAN

ANJU M VARGHESE

BASIL K BABU

ANNA MARY BlJU

ASHLY JOHNSON

THOMAS MATHEW

KEVIN PREMJITH CHACKO

ALNA ABI ALACKAL

ROSHAN MARIAM MANU

SI.No.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Roll No.

108503

181938

243108

152623

181507

203711

171927

137129

242722

151954

134965

232112

172041

212738

127040

139781

117464

141907

208202

137316

200648

181203

184321

159474

127760

140886

140056

136310

159847

239589

170666

Rank

4536

4577

4732

4776

4855

4977

5168

5196

5271

5358

5371

5418

5468

5493

5788

5804

6438

6463

6536

6590

6592

6704

6713

7357

7468

7762

7963

8148

8479

8593

8615

Community code : MX

Name of Candidate

ROHAN THOMAS SENAPATHY

ANCY OUSEPH

BASIL PAUL

AMAL ELIAS

ATHUL MANO)

MILAN SHAJU

ABINA JOY

ALAN THAMPI CHERIAN

JUBINATS

ANGEL SARA THOMAS

NEENU M REJI

SIKHA S JOHNY

JOHN SHAJU

AMAL GEORGE

SAINO YESUDAS

ANJU SARA BABU

DAVIS KOSHY MATHEW

AMAL J JOHN

ARDRA JACOB

SANCHO JOH

N SAMUEL

JESMINE V JOY

ANJANA ANIL

JEFFIN M MATHEW

MANJULA SARAH ZACHARIAH

JYOTHISH JOHNSON

SNEHA MARY JOHN

ABEL CHERIAN SAM

SHYMA SHYJU

SONU PAULO

ABY ALEX

ELDHO

SE

Page No. 8



Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolenchery, Ernakulam

SI.No.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

Roll No.

187653

199285

240650

162147

181381

140849

127563

181355

141357

153556

171242

152311

204526

132571

161283

157823

151037

116708

228642

159340

161391

140855

Rank

8630

8656

8881

9021

9393

9906

10040

10166

10521

10934

11777

11869

11936

12067

12548

12703

12973

13102

13218

14148

14601

14824

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Name of Candidate

SHERIN PAUL M

KALYAN VARGHESE GEORGE

SHREYA CHERIAN

ELSA SARA SOMAN

MARIN SUNNY

MABLE ELSA VARGHESE

BONA SAJIMON

BASIL GEORGE

GREESHMA ACCA THOMAS

PRIYA PHILIP K

ROOPA RACHEL THOMAS

ANUSHA ANN VARGHESE

RESHMA GLADYS P

PRETTY PONNACHAN

LIZA JAMES

DIVYA ELIZABETH VARGHESE

VINU VARGHESE KURIAN

BIBIN ALEX POTHEN

SHILPA MINI GEORGE

ISSAC JERIN MATHEWS

BASIL SUNNY VARGHESE

SWAPNA MARIAM SAMUEL

Community code : MX
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Science & Research Centre, Thiruvalla Community code : ZM
SI.No.  Roll No. Rank  Name of Candidate SI.No.  Roll No. Rank  Name of Candidate
1 | 109204 | 1325 |SNEHA SUSAN BABY 32 | 109356 | 7162 |[JUUPS
2 | 136012 | 1371 |JIPSON CHACKO JAMES 33 | 101753 | 7268 |FEBIELZA JOSEPH
3 | 140833 @ 1649 | CILGY GEORGE 34 | 135995 | 7377 | AMAL MATHEW JOSE
4 | 135569 | 1662 K MAHIMA MARY GEORGY 35 | 103241 | 7546 |RIYA MARY CHACKO
5 | 153105 | 1823 | NAMITHA LIZ GEORGE 36 | 103551 | 7778 |DIVYA ANN MATHEWS
6 | 108956 | 1889 |JOHN MATHEW 37 | 120026 | 7787 |JASMIN VIJAY
7 | 101950 | 1935 | JEEVA JOSE 38 | 119899 | 7903 |JEETHU JOHN VATTAPPARA
8 100393 2311 | SONIA LUKOSE 39 132029 8273 | SHIMI K SHAJAN
9 | 105324 | 2529 | NIMISHA SUSAN THARAKAN 40 | 101773 | 8751 | TWINKLE THANKAMMA THOMAS
10 | 117448 | 2648 | ANNU KURIAN 41 | 122247 | 8935 | AMALA ALEX
11 | 182065 | 2877 | THOMAS P NIXON 42 | 132601 | 9373 | ANANNYA MARY SURESH
12 | 166295 | 3278 | DENNISMS 43 | 153823 | 9451 |JEETHU SUSAN VARGHESE
13 | 106131 | 3283 |IRENE JOSE OOMMEN 44 | 132125 | 10074 | SHINI K SHAJAN
14 | 242703 | 3347 | METHIN MATHEWS 45 | 242334 | 10388 | JULIE VARKEY
15 | 118624 | 3822 | AANIP JAYAN 46 | 181910 | 10878 | JONES PIUS KURIAKOSE
16 | 120474 | 4118 | JESNA JOHNSON 47 | 140454 | 11424 | ANN MARY ROY
17 | 171256 | 4228 | SANDHRA SONA JOSE 48 | 159066 | 11637 | DENNIES ALEXANDER JOSHIE
18 | 159996 | 4414 | AGNEL FELIX 49 | 150215 | 11675 | RINKU T GEORGE VARGHESE
19 | 124981 | 4440 |REEBARAIU 50 | 101738 | 12317 | GEETHU ELSA JOSEPH
20 | 157985 | 4578 |SEVIN ANTO SAM 51 | 119230 | 12441 |RACHEL PAUL
21 | 164585 | 4698 |ALBIN KURIAKOSE 52 | 117469 | 12640 | GEETHUSL
22 | 120971 | 4755 |NIKITASAJI 53 | 149461 | 12805 |TRESSA AJU
23 | 109429 | 5746 | ANU ANNA WILSON 54 | 242471 | 12964 |JUBY VARKEY
24 | 183528 | 6045 |JUDEJACOB 55 | 153267 | 14024 | ATHIRA YOYAKKI
25 | 164374 | 6047 |SHUIN T BOLSON 56 | 157580 | 14452 | ANJU THOMAS
26 | 132632 | 6220 | ANNIE ABRAHAM S M 57 | 215150 | 15088 |JENY MARY JOSE

27 127786 6371 | GINCY ALEX

28 136877 6620 | CHINNU MARY JOSE

29 104906 6781 | NAVYA MARIA OOMMEN

30 116995 6836 | ABHILASHR N

31 134660 7104 | JISSA BABU
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

Pushpagiri College of Dental Science, Thiruvalla

SI.No.

10

11

12

13

14

03-07-2015 05:42:43 PM

Roll No.

157985

120971

132632

136877

101753

122247

132601

153823

242334

159066

101738

242471

153267

215150

Rank

4578

4755

6220

6620

7268

8935

9373

9451

10388

11637

12317

12964

14024

15088

Name of Candidate

SEVIN ANTO SAM

NIKITA SAJI

ANNIE ABRAHAM S M

CHINNU MARY JOSE

FEBI ELZA JOSEPH

AMALA ALEX

ANANNYA MARY SURESH

JEETHU SUSAN VARGHESE

JULIE VARKEY

DENNIES ALEXANDER JOSHIE

GEETHU ELSA JOSEPH

JUBY VARKEY

ATHIRA YOYAKKI

JENY MARY JOSE

Community code : ZD

Page No. 11



